
Place School Points

1st Marysville 143

2nd Holton 121

3rd Nemaha Central 76

4th Hiawatha 75

5th Sabetha 61

6th Auburn 49

7th Horton 21

8th Centralia 16

9th Maur Hill-Mount 13

10th Kickapoo Nation 2

11th Riverside 1

11th Wetmore 1

Completed Events

4 x 800 (3200 M) Relay 110 M Hurdles 100 M Dash

1600 M Run 4 x 100 (400 M) Relay 400 M Dash

300 M Hurdles 800 M Run 200 M Dash

3200 M Run 4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay Long Jump

Shot Put Discus Triple Jump

Javelin High Jump Pole Vault

Throwers 4x100 Relay

Incomplete Events

All events are complete
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4 x 800 (3200 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Wassom, Asher

Marysville [A] H 1/L 4 1 8:40.07 10
Miller, Silas
Miller, Nathaniel
Schotte, Kolton

2nd

Hernandez, Caleb

Holton [A] H 1/L 5 2 8:49.77 8
Peek, Brayden
Shupe, Nathan
Miller, Sam

3rd

Gibbs, Riley

Hiawatha [A] H 1/L 3 3 9:15.13 6
Henry, Ethan
Keo, David
Geisendorf, Aden

4th

Tanking, Reese

Centralia [A] H 1/L 7 4 9:35.22 4
Heideman, Henry
Koch, Parker
Heideman, Brett

5th

Mosteller, Lane

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 6 5 9:43.14 2
Langill, John
Sudbeck, Kanin
Korber, Chase

6th

Campbell, Josh

Maur Hill-Mou... H 1/L 2 6 10:36.68 1
Chimidling, Evan
Moore, Jack
Wurtz, Bo
Aue, Cuyler

Auburn [A] H 1/L 1
Crotty, Joel
Hansen, Kelsyn
Dickerson, Riley

110 M Hurdles Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Shriver, Cameron Auburn H 2/L 4 1 15.38
2 Smith, Gus Hiawatha H 2/L 5 2 17.46
3 Menold, Cole Sabetha H 1/L 4 1 18.25
4 Hernandez, Landon Holton H 1/L 5 2 18.49
5 Lockwood, Trent Horton H 2/L 3 3 19.56
6 Strathman, Caleb Nemaha Central H 1/L 6 3 19.71
7 Jones, Tyler Centralia H 1/L 3 4 19.87
8 Wheeler, Kadyn Holton H 2/L 6 4 21.67
9 Hanley, Shane Auburn H 2/L 2

2023 Sabetha Invitational
Hosted by Sabetha High School

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Meet Results By Division - Long Form
Mens

TrackMate 7.11 - Licensed to: Sabetha High School (210) 497-6617
Thursday, May  4, 2023 (9:14 pm) Page 1 of 10 TrackMate



110 M Hurdles Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Shriver, Cameron Auburn Lane 4 15.03 10
2nd Smith, Gus Hiawatha Lane 3 17.06 8
3rd Menold, Cole Sabetha Lane 5 17.58 6
4th Lockwood, Trent Horton Lane 2 19.14 4
5th Hernandez, Landon Holton Lane 6 19.15 2
6th Strathman, Caleb Nemaha Central Lane 7 19.69 1
7th Jones, Tyler Centralia Lane 1 19.96
8th Wheeler, Kadyn Holton Lane 8 20.89

100 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Barnhill, Brandt Hiawatha H 4/L 5 1 10.91
2 Booth, Gary Holton H 3/L 4 1 11.20
3 Altenburg, Logan Holton H 2/L 5 1 11.21
4 Mathis, Devon Marysville H 4/L 4 2 11.21
5 Rottinghaus, Carter Nemaha Central H 2/L 4 2 11.27
6 Lierz, Matthew Holton H 1/L 4 1 11.49
7 Schneider, Elijah Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 5 2 11.66
8 Sudbeck, Carter Nemaha Central H 3/L 5 2 11.73
9 Hug, Tate Auburn H 2/L 6 3 11.78

10 Cecil, Braeden Riverside H 3/L 6 3 11.80
11 King, Josh Riverside H 4/L 6 3 11.86
12 Peltzer, James Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 3 3 11.91
13 McGrew, Trysten Kickapoo Nation H 4/L 3 4 11.95
14 Fulkerson, Grant Wetmore H 3/L 3 4 12.01
15 Hajek, Cooper Nemaha Central H 2/L 3 4 12.13
16 Dulac, Owen Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 6 4 12.34
17 Gentry, Sean Hiawatha H 4/L 2 5 12.50
18 Speck, Denis Wetmore H 3/L 2 5 12.99
19 McAfee, Luke Horton H 2/L 2 5 13.68
20 McMullen, Liam Hiawatha H 1/L 2 5 13.77
21 Flentie, Jacob Centralia H 4/L 1 6 15.86
22 Haverkamp, Ben Centralia H 1/L 7
23 Miller, Dylan Horton H 2/L 7
24 Shasteen, Xavier Sabetha H 3/L 7
25 Philipps, Carter Auburn H 4/L 7

100 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Mathis, Devon Marysville Lane 2 10.87 10
2nd Booth, Gary Holton Lane 5 11.01 8
3rd Lierz, Matthew Holton Lane 6 11.35 6
4th Altenburg, Logan Holton Lane 3 11.36 4
5th Barnhill, Brandt Hiawatha Lane 4 11.43 2
6th Schneider, Elijah Maur Hill-Mount Lane 1 11.56 1
7th Sudbeck, Carter Nemaha Central Lane 8 11.76
8th Rottinghaus, Carter Nemaha Central Lane 7 11.84
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1600 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Miller, Silas Marysville H 1/L 4 1 4:36.68 10
2nd Hodge, Jordan Hiawatha H 1/L 4 2 4:37.23 8
3rd Lukert, Charlie Sabetha H 1/L 5 3 4:47.09 6
4th Bachman, Camden Hiawatha H 1/L 5 4 4:49.98 4
5th Deters, Brody Sabetha H 1/L 5 5 4:59.40 2
6th Miller, Nathaniel Marysville H 1/L 3 6 5:01.06 1
7th Schnider, Dominick Horton H 1/L 4 7 5:04.32
8th Fulkerson, Kristop... Wetmore H 1/L 3 8 5:07.72
9th Pilsl, Brenner Marysville H 1/L 2 9 5:10.86

10th Keo, David Hiawatha H 1/L 6 10 5:14.93
11th Keeling, Creighton Auburn H 1/L 6 11 5:18.91
12th Conley, Sheldon Holton H 1/L 7 12 5:22.95
13th Mosteller, Lane Nemaha Central H 1/L 6 13 5:23.76
14th Sudbeck, Kanin Nemaha Central H 1/L 2 14 5:23.77
15th Nichol, Jonah Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 7 15 5:26.41
16th Peters, Dalton Holton H 1/L 2 16 5:34.54
17th Crotty, Joel Auburn H 1/L 1 17 5:45.54
18th Schwed, Ayden Horton H 1/L 8 18 6:07.96
19th Williams, Preston Riverside H 1/L 1 19 6:18.61

Aue, Cuyler Auburn H 1/L 7
Moore, Jack Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 8

4 x 100 (400 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Lierz, Matthew

Holton [A] H 1/L 4 1 44.54 10
Altenburg, Logan
Boswell, Jace
Booth, Gary

2nd

Rockey, Ashton

Hiawatha [A] H 1/L 5 2 45.41 8
Gibbs, Riley
Barnhill, Brandt
Kettler, Connor

3rd

Haefele, Grant

Marysville [A] H 1/L 3 3 46.17 6
Wassom, Asher
Williams, Rook
Mathis, Devon

4th

Lewis, Jordan

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 6 4 48.51 4
Randall, Sebastian
Strathman, Caleb
Hajek, Carter

400 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Peek, Brayden Holton H 3/L 4 1 52.23 10
2nd Gibbs, Riley Hiawatha H 3/L 3 2 53.22 8
3rd Sanford, Zach Maur Hill-Mount H 3/L 5 3 53.34 6
4th Rockey, Ashton Hiawatha H 3/L 6 4 55.06 4
5th Wassom, Asher Marysville H 3/L 8 5 57.60 2
6th Moody, Burke Auburn H 3/L 2 6 57.78 1
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400 M Dash Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

7th Haefele, Grant Marysville H 2/L 2 1 58.27
8th Dunsford, J.T. Auburn H 3/L 1 7 58.44
9th Fulkerson, Grant Wetmore H 3/L 7 8 58.74

10th King, Josh Riverside H 1/L 1 1 58.91
11th Hinton, Cole Sabetha H 2/L 4 2 59.03
12th Conard, Landon Riverside H 2/L 3 3 59.18
13th Peltzer, James Maur Hill-Mount H 2/L 5 4 59.36
14th Gilliland, Tucker Holton H 2/L 6 5 59.92
15th Rziha, tom Maur Hill-Mount H 2/L 8 6 1:00.11
16th Lewis, Jordan Nemaha Central H 1/L 3 2 1:01.03
17th Flentie, Jacob Centralia H 1/L 5 3 1:02.77
18th Gulizia, Crew Auburn H 1/L 6 4 1:03.00
19th Cecil, Braeden Riverside H 2/L 7 7 1:05.09
20th Edelman, Cayden Nemaha Central H 1/L 2 5 1:08.31
21st Solis, Noah Horton H 1/L 7 6 1:11.00
22nd Jones, Tyler Centralia H 1/L 4 7 59:47.00

Seitz, Jayden Nemaha Central H 2/L 1

300 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Shriver, Cameron Auburn H 2/L 4 1 45.06 10
2nd Lockwood, Trent Horton H 2/L 5 2 47.03 8
3rd Perry, Triston Auburn H 2/L 7 3 47.63 6
4th Sargent, Carl Maur Hill-Mount H 2/L 2 4 47.77 4
5th Wheeler, Kadyn Holton H 1/L 4 1 47.99 2
6th Menold, Cole Sabetha H 2/L 6 5 48.13 1
7th Hernandez, Landon Holton H 1/L 5 2 49.42
8th Otott, Will Marysville H 2/L 3 6 49.65
9th Strathman, Caleb Nemaha Central H 1/L 3 3 52.62

10th Smith, Gus Hiawatha H 1/L 6 4 53.88
11th Hanley, Shane Auburn H 1/L 7 5 58.61
12th Gutierrez, Jadince Horton H 1/L 2 6 1:00.74

800 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Miller, Silas Marysville H 1/L 4 1 2:04.69 10
2nd Hodge, Jordan Hiawatha H 1/L 4 2 2:09.15 8
3rd Lukert, Charlie Sabetha H 1/L 4 3 2:10.77 6
4th Deters, Brody Sabetha H 1/L 5 4 2:12.64 4
5th Bachman, Camden Hiawatha H 1/L 5 5 2:13.02 2
6th Madden, Brendan Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 3 6 2:15.61 1
7th Shupe, Nathan Holton H 1/L 5 7 2:15.97
8th Heideman, Henry Centralia H 1/L 6 8 2:20.44
9th Henry, Ethan Hiawatha H 1/L 6 9 2:20.73

10th Fulkerson, Gavin Wetmore H 1/L 6 10 2:21.16
11th Heideman, Brett Centralia H 1/L 2 11 2:21.56
12th Sudbeck, Kanin Nemaha Central H 1/L 7 12 2:22.60
13th Korber, Chase Nemaha Central H 1/L 2 13 2:26.87
14th Harbin, Teagan Auburn H 1/L 1 14 2:35.83
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800 M Run Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

15th Schwed, Ayden Horton H 1/L 8 15 2:46.98
16th Williams, Preston Riverside H 1/L 8 16 2:53.24

Conley, Sheldon Holton H 1/L 1
Keeling, Creighton Auburn H 1/L 2
Schotte, Kolton Marysville H 1/L 3
Conard, Landon Riverside H 1/L 3

200 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Mathis, Devon Marysville H 4/L 4 1 22.81
2 Haefele, Grant Marysville H 1/L 2 1 23.59
3 Booth, Gary Holton H 3/L 4 1 23.90
4 Altenburg, Logan Holton H 2/L 4 1 23.91
5 Kettler, Connor Hiawatha H 1/L 4 2 24.03
6 Barnhill, Brandt Hiawatha H 2/L 5 2 24.17
7 Hallauer, Eli Holton H 1/L 5 3 24.28
8 Sudbeck, Carter Nemaha Central H 4/L 5 2 24.42
9 Rziha, tom Maur Hill-Mount H 3/L 5 2 24.75

10 Fulkerson, Grant Wetmore H 2/L 3 3 24.83
11 Moody, Burke Auburn H 4/L 3 3 24.93
12 King, Josh Riverside H 3/L 6 3 25.54
13 Hinton, Cole Sabetha H 2/L 2 4 25.55
14 Hajek, Cooper Nemaha Central H 2/L 6 5 25.56
15 Lockwood, Trent Horton H 3/L 3 4 25.62
16 Gentry, Sean Hiawatha H 3/L 2 5 25.72
17 Hajek, Carter Nemaha Central H 4/L 6 4 25.76
18 Cecil, Braeden Riverside H 1/L 6 4 26.18
19 Krause, Brendan Auburn H 1/L 7 5 26.25
20 Conard, Landon Riverside H 3/L 1 6 26.26
21 Dulac, Owen Maur Hill-Mount H 2/L 7 6 26.27
22 Creamer, Michael Auburn H 3/L 7 7 28.15
23 McGrew, Trysten Kickapoo Nation H 4/L 2 5 28.20
24 Shasteen, Xavier Sabetha H 4/L 1 6 28.56
25 Miller, Dylan Horton H 4/L 7 7 29.00
26 Schneider, Elijah Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 3

200 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Booth, Gary Holton Lane 3 22.81 10
2nd Mathis, Devon Marysville Lane 4 22.88 8
3rd Altenburg, Logan Holton Lane 6 23.61 6
4th Haefele, Grant Marysville Lane 5 23.70 4
5th Kettler, Connor Hiawatha Lane 2 24.10 2
6th Sudbeck, Carter Nemaha Central Lane 1 24.15 1
7th Barnhill, Brandt Hiawatha Lane 7 25.44

Rziha, tom Maur Hill-Mount Lane 8
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3200 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st McCartney, Felix Hiawatha H 1/L 4 1 10:15.41 10
2nd Schnider, Dominick Horton H 1/L 5 2 10:44.96 8
3rd Langill, Bob Nemaha Central H 1/L 4 3 10:52.34 6
4th Evans, Kalvin Sabetha H 1/L 5 4 10:52.68 4
5th Miller, Nathaniel Marysville H 1/L 4 5 11:02.83 2
6th Fulkerson, Kristop... Wetmore H 1/L 5 6 11:04.54 1
7th Warner, Jacob Holton H 1/L 3 7 11:06.54
8th Pilsl, Brenner Marysville H 1/L 3 8 11:14.24
9th Perry, Triston Auburn H 1/L 3 9 11:17.87

10th Aue, Cuyler Auburn H 1/L 6 10 11:26.32
11th Engelken, Race Centralia H 1/L 6 11 11:48.32
12th Mosteller, Lane Nemaha Central H 1/L 2 12 11:48.63
13th Ruegge, Elijah Nemaha Central H 1/L 1 13 12:23.08
14th Joslin, Gabe Hiawatha H 1/L 8 14 12:23.53
15th Gormley, Colton Hiawatha H 1/L 8 15 12:50.58

Crotty, Joel Auburn H 1/L 1
Wurtz, Bo Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 2
Peters, Dalton Holton H 1/L 6
Callahan, Daniel Holton H 1/L 7
Chimidling, Evan Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 7

4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Peek, Brayden

Holton [A] H 2/L 3 1 3:39.83 10
Shupe, Nathan
Miller, Sam
Hernandez, Caleb

2nd

Wassom, Asher

Marysville [A] H 2/L 5 2 3:43.08 8
Williams, Rook
Mathis, Devon
Miller, Silas

3rd

Seitz, Jayden

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 3 1 3:52.66 6
Hajek, Carter
Randall, Sebastian
Mosteller, Lane

4th

Deters, Brody

Sabetha [A] H 2/L 2 3 4:00.82 4
Hinton, Cole
Enneking, Josh
Menold, Nate

5th

Flentie, Jacob

Centralia [A] H 1/L 4 2 4:00.83 2
Heideman, Henry
Tanking, Reese
Jones, Tyler

6th

Moody, Burke

Auburn [A] H 2/L 7 4 4:10.89 1
Keeling, Creighton
Dunsford, J.T.
Gulizia, Crew

7th

Lockwood, Trent

Horton [A] H 1/L 5 3 4:20.39
McAfee, Luke
Solis, Noah
Kahbeah, Tayvion
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4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay Finals (Continued...)

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

Gibbs, Riley

Hiawatha [A] H 2/L 4
Rockey, Ashton
Kettler, Connor
Barnhill, Brandt
Dulac, Owen

Maur Hill-Mou... H 2/L 6
Schneider, Elijah
Sanford, Zach
Peltzer, James

Long Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Williams, Rook Marysville Flight 1 20’-10 1/2" 10
2nd Rottinghaus, Carter Nemaha Central Flight 1 20’-6" 8
3rd Tanking, Reese Centralia Flight 1 19’-11 3/4" 6
4th Miller, Sam Holton Flight 1 19’-10 3/4" 4
5th Hajek, Carter Nemaha Central Flight 1 18’-7 1/2" 2
6th McAfee, Luke Horton Flight 1 18’-6 1/4" 1
7th Ketcherseide, Char... Auburn Flight 1 17’-10 1/2"
8th Krause, Brendan Auburn Flight 1 17’-9"
9th Otott, Will Marysville Flight 1 17’-7 1/2"

10th Dunsford, J.T. Auburn Flight 1 17’-1"
11th Lewis, Jordan Nemaha Central Flight 1 16’-9 1/4"
12th Speck, Denis Wetmore Flight 1 16’-6"
13th Wheeler, Kadyn Holton Flight 1 16’-1 1/2"
14th Fulkerson, Gavin Wetmore Flight 1 15’-4 1/2"
15th Heller, Landon Wetmore Flight 1 15’-2 1/4"
16th Bestwick, Brenden Sabetha Flight 1 14’-6 3/4"
17th Miller, Dylan Horton Flight 1 14’-2 1/2"
18th Williams, Rhett Marysville Flight 1 14’-1"

Shot Put Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Deters, Connor Nemaha Central Flight 1 55’-4 1/4" 10
2nd Bass, Holden Nemaha Central Flight 1 51’-5 1/2" 8
3rd Grimm, Joshua Sabetha Flight 1 48’-1 3/4" 6
4th Reinecke, Brock Centralia Flight 1 46’-7 3/4" 4
5th Renyer, Luke Sabetha Flight 1 45’-2" 2
6th Lierz, Matthew Holton Flight 1 42’-6" 1
7th Soden, Cade Hiawatha Flight 1 41’-7"
8th Boswell, Jace Holton Flight 1 41’-1 1/2"
9th Rowell, Owen Auburn Flight 1 38’-7 1/2"

10th Linaires, Lucas Hiawatha Flight 1 38’-1 1/2"
11th Campbell, Peter Hiawatha Flight 1 37’-11"
12th Hug, Tate Auburn Flight 1 37’-5 1/4"
13th Gale, Kayden Holton Flight 1 36’-4"
14th Dwerlkotte, Braden Marysville Flight 1 36’-2"
15th Maderack, Patrick Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 33’-9"
16th Claycamp, Kaden Wetmore Flight 1 33’-5"

17th** Shirley, Clayton Horton Flight 1 32’-10 1/2"
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Shot Put Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

17th** Rowell, Logan Auburn Flight 1 32’-10 1/2"
19th Steinlage, Will Centralia Flight 1 28’-10 3/4"

20th** Savvero, Michael Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 28’-9 1/2"
20th** Murphy, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 28’-9 1/2"
22nd Selland, Ben Horton Flight 1 28’-7 1/2"
23rd Williams, Sean Sabetha Flight 1 28’-7"
24th Hornbeak, Tremont Marysville Flight 1 27’-1 3/4"
25th Moore, Elijah Riverside Flight 1 26’-1 1/2"
26th Foley, Reed Riverside Flight 1 24’-7"
27th Brooke, Dylan Riverside Flight 1 24’-3 1/2"

Gonzalez, Joshua Nemaha Central Flight 1
Smith, Peyton Marysville Flight 1

Discus Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Bass, Holden Nemaha Central Flight 1 157’-2" 10
2nd Smith, Peyton Marysville Flight 1 154’-1 1/2" 8
3rd Lierz, Matthew Holton Flight 1 138’-2 1/2" 6
4th Grimm, Joshua Sabetha Flight 1 134’-7" 4
5th Deters, Connor Nemaha Central Flight 1 134’-2" 2
6th Soden, Cade Hiawatha Flight 1 127’-9" 1
7th Wommack, Kyler Wetmore Flight 1 122’-7 1/2"
8th Steinlage, Will Centralia Flight 1 117’-7"
9th Selland, Ben Horton Flight 1 116’-3"

10th Renyer, Luke Sabetha Flight 1 114’-8"
11th Reinecke, Brock Centralia Flight 1 113’-10"
12th Valencia, Jose Hiawatha Flight 1 113’-5"
13th Campbell, Peter Hiawatha Flight 1 111’-3"
14th Bear, Jackson Holton Flight 1 108’-10"
15th Jost, Collin Nemaha Central Flight 1 108’-8 1/2"
16th Rowell, Logan Auburn Flight 1 108’-7"
17th Claycamp, Kaden Wetmore Flight 1 108’-4"
18th Dwerlkotte, Braden Marysville Flight 1 103’-1"
19th Kahbeah, Tayvion Horton Flight 1 96’-2 1/2"
20th Page, Brody Holton Flight 1 88’-7"
21st Lanter, Crayton Sabetha Flight 1 88’-4"
22nd Brooke, Dylan Riverside Flight 1 87’-1 1/2"
23rd** Murphy, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 84’-8"
23rd** Rowell, Owen Auburn Flight 1 84’-8"
25th Haverkamp, Ben Centralia Flight 1 82’-9 1/2"
26th Shirley, Clayton Horton Flight 1 81’-4"
27th Gerdes, Tuckar Auburn Flight 1 78’-10"
28th Kabriel, J.J. Marysville Flight 1 76’-5"
29th Foley, Reed Riverside Flight 1 61’-5"

Moore, Elijah Riverside Flight 1
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Triple Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Otott, Will Marysville Flight 1 40’-6 3/4" 10
2nd Miller, Sam Holton Flight 1 40’-4 3/4" 8
3rd Haefele, Grant Marysville Flight 1 40’-1" 6
4th Althof, Haden Holton Flight 1 38’-9 1/4" 4
5th McGrew, Trysten Kickapoo Nation Flight 1 36’-11" 2
6th Ketcherseide, Char... Auburn Flight 1 35’-7 1/2" 1
7th Bestwick, Brenden Sabetha Flight 1 31’-8 1/2"
8th Creamer, Michael Auburn Flight 1 31’-8 1/4"
9th Heller, Landon Wetmore Flight 1 31’-5"

10th Miller, Dylan Horton Flight 1 29’-7 1/2"
Meerpohl, Carter Holton Flight 1
Niehues, Nohl Sabetha Flight 1

Javelin Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Williams, Rhett Marysville Flight 1 147’-7" 10
2nd Rokey, Davis Sabetha Flight 1 138’-1" 8
3rd Barnes, Gavin Holton Flight 1 134’-1" 6
4th Hornbeak, Tremont Marysville Flight 1 129’-3" 4
5th Seitz, Jayden Nemaha Central Flight 1 123’-6" 2
6th Michael, Preston Sabetha Flight 1 123’-3" 1
7th Gonzalez, Joshua Nemaha Central Flight 1 123’-0"
8th Wommack, Kyler Wetmore Flight 1 120’-11"
9th Haverkamp, Ben Centralia Flight 1 113’-9"

10th Kahbeah, Tayvion Horton Flight 1 107’-9"
11th McAfee, Luke Horton Flight 1 104’-1"
12th Maderack, Patrick Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 103’-1"
13th Hoschouer, Elias Hiawatha Flight 1 100’-9"
14th Chermok, Caleb Holton Flight 1 100’-0"
15th Claycamp, Kaden Wetmore Flight 1 98’-9"
16th Linaires, Lucas Hiawatha Flight 1 98’-8"
17th Dwerlkotte, Braden Marysville Flight 1 97’-9"
18th Pittaway, Rylan Holton Flight 1 97’-1"
19th Brooke, Dylan Riverside Flight 1 92’-9"
20th Savvero, Michael Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 85’-3"
21st Foley, Reed Riverside Flight 1 81’-11"
22nd Moore, Elijah Riverside Flight 1 75’-0"
23rd Murphy, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 74’-2"
24th Selland, Ben Horton Flight 1 72’-9"
25th Geisendorf, Aden Hiawatha Flight 1 65’-11"
26th Edelman, Cayden Nemaha Central Flight 1 11’-6"

Wehner, Abe Sabetha Flight 1

High Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Williams, Rook Marysville Flight 1 6’-2" 10
2nd** Strathman, Caleb Nemaha Central Flight 1 5’-6" 7
2nd** Rottinghaus, Carter Nemaha Central Flight 1 5’-6" 7

Wehner, Abe Sabetha Flight 1
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Pole Vault Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Perry, Triston Auburn Flight 1 11’-6" 10
2nd Schotte, Kolton Marysville Flight 1 10’-0" 8
3rd Frazier, Alec Holton Flight 1 9’-0" 6
4th Evans, Kalvin Sabetha Flight 1 8’-6" 4
5th* Gulizia, Crew Auburn Flight 1 8’-0" 2
6th* Bestwick, Drew Sabetha Flight 1 8’-0" 1
7th Ruegge, Elijah Nemaha Central Flight 1 7’-6"
8th Bestwick, Brenden Sabetha Flight 1 7’-0"

Hernandez, Caleb Holton Flight 1
Flentie, Jacob Centralia Flight 1

Throwers 4x100 Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Barnes, Gavin

Holton [A] H 1/L 2 1 49.64 10
Bear, Jackson
Chermok, Caleb
Gale, Kayden

2nd

Rowell, Owen

Auburn [A] H 1/L 4 2 53.68 8
Rowell, Logan
Hug, Tate
Krause, Landon

3rd

Hornbeak, Tremont

Marysville [A] H 1/L 3 3 54.86 6
Dwerlkotte, Braden
Williams, Rhett
Smith, Peyton

4th

Campbell, Peter

Hiawatha [A] H 1/L 6 4 55.80 4
Valencia, Jose
Soden, Cade
Hoschouer, Elias

5th

Lanter, Crayton

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 5 5 56.75 2
Renyer, Luke
Grimm, Joshua
Michael, Preston

6th

Brooke, Dylan

Riverside [A] H 1/L 7 6 57.13 1
Foley, Reed
Moore, Elijah
Harrington, Ty
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Place School Points

1st Nemaha Central 144

2nd Marysville 116

3rd Holton 93

4th Sabetha 59

5th Centralia 58

6th Auburn 44

7th Hiawatha 36

8th Maur Hill-Mount 9

9th Wetmore 8

10th Horton 2

10th Riverside 2

12th Kickapoo Nation 0

Completed Events

4 x 800 (3200 M) Relay 100 M Hurdles 100 M Dash

1600 M Run 4 x 100 (400 M) Relay 400 M Dash

300 M Hurdles 800 M Run 200 M Dash

3200 M Run 4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay Long Jump

Shot Put Discus Triple Jump

Javelin High Jump Pole Vault

Throwers 4x100 Relay

Incomplete Events

All events are complete

2023 Sabetha Invitational
Hosted by Sabetha High School

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Womens

Points By School
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4 x 800 (3200 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Hermesch, Ellie

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 4 1 11:04.26 10
Macke, Jade
Mosteller, Maddy
Nordhus, Hailey

2nd

Marten, Mara

Holton [A] H 1/L 6 2 11:11.80 8
Bear, Ansley
Allen, Aaralynn
Cortes, Eva

3rd

Whittaker, Abby

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 3 3 11:16.39 6
Menold, Krysta
Lukert, Mary
Bowles, Lauren

4th

Kramer, Tatum

Centralia [A] H 1/L 5 4 11:20.00 4
Talley, Meleah
Haverkamp, Lena
Thompson, Cora

100 M Hurdles Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Dodd, Tiara Holton H 1/L 4 1 15.89
2 Shupe, Lauren Holton H 2/L 4 1 16.08
3 Honeyman, Cali Nemaha Central H 1/L 5 2 16.16
4 Frye, Dahlia Marysville H 1/L 3 3 17.08
5 Kramer, Shea Marysville H 2/L 6 2 17.14
6 Roesch, Kacy Marysville H 2/L 3 3 17.58
7 Larson, Lexie Holton H 2/L 5 4 18.62
8 Hammes, Natalie Nemaha Central H 1/L 6 4 19.02
9 Broxterman, Marissa Centralia H 1/L 2

10 Lundy, Brooklyn Auburn H 2/L 2

100 M Hurdles Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Dodd, Tiara Holton Lane 4 15.87 10
2nd Honeyman, Cali Nemaha Central Lane 3 15.96 8
3rd Shupe, Lauren Holton Lane 5 16.11 6
4th Kramer, Shea Marysville Lane 6 17.17 4
5th Frye, Dahlia Marysville Lane 2 17.26 2
6th Hammes, Natalie Nemaha Central Lane 8 17.69 1
7th Larson, Lexie Holton Lane 1 17.86
8th Roesch, Kacy Marysville Lane 7 18.18
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100 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Morton, Dani Hiawatha H 2/L 4 1 12.62
2 Rottinghaus, Julie Nemaha Central H 1/L 4 1 12.99
3 Kramer, Tatum Centralia H 3/L 4 1 13.06
4 Stanley, Mackenzie Auburn H 1/L 5 2 13.25
5 Peltzer, Maria Maur Hill-Mount H 2/L 5 2 13.43
6 Spicer, Ava Marysville H 1/L 6 3 13.44
7 McGrew, Natalie Kickapoo Nation H 2/L 3 3 13.53
8 Schlodder, Abigail Holton H 3/L 5 2 13.67
9 Schoenberger, Elle Marysville H 3/L 6 3 13.93

10 Glathar, Jaidyn Auburn H 2/L 6 4 14.15
11 Antoine, Izzabella Marysville H 2/L 7 5 14.30
12 Schultejans, Sama... Sabetha H 1/L 7 4 14.32
13 Karn, Madison Riverside H 1/L 2 5 14.42
14 Nichols, Rylie Wetmore H 3/L 3 4 14.43
15 Wilson, Jaylen Riverside H 1/L 3 6 14.64
16 Jelks, Tori Horton H 2/L 2 6 14.88
17 Broxterman, Marissa Centralia H 1/L 8 7 15.05
18 Allen, Emberlee Holton H 3/L 7 5 15.24
19 Kirby, TySaun Riverside H 3/L 2 6 15.41
20 Scoby, Isabelle Sabetha H 2/L 1 7 17.14
21 Pol, Angelica Holton H 3/L 1 7 22.94
22 Lundy, Brooklyn Auburn H 1/L 1
23 Butler, Emma Wetmore H 2/L 8
24 Peterson, Trista Nemaha Central H 3/L 8

100 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Morton, Dani Hiawatha Lane 4 12.74 10
2nd Rottinghaus, Julie Nemaha Central Lane 5 13.08 8
3rd Kramer, Tatum Centralia Lane 3 13.13 6
4th Stanley, Mackenzie Auburn Lane 6 13.43 4
5th Peltzer, Maria Maur Hill-Mount Lane 2 13.47 2
6th Spicer, Ava Marysville Lane 1 13.71 1
7th Schlodder, Abigail Holton Lane 7 13.74
8th McGrew, Natalie Kickapoo Nation Lane 8 14.08

1600 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Billings, Kristen Auburn H 1/L 4 1 5:43.12 10
2nd Mosteller, Maddy Nemaha Central H 1/L 4 2 5:57.68 8
3rd Cortes, Eva Holton H 1/L 5 3 6:06.69 6
4th Metzger, Laura Sabetha H 1/L 3 4 6:15.81 4
5th Trotter, Clare Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 6 5 6:28.91 2
6th Janssen, Alexa Auburn H 1/L 3 6 6:44.91 1
7th Talley, Meleah Centralia H 1/L 5 7 6:53.68
8th Allen, Morgan Centralia H 1/L 7 8 6:55.30
9th Goombi, Elizabeth Holton H 1/L 2 9 7:05.38

10th Selley, Grace Holton H 1/L 2 10 7:16.17
11th Bachman, Kerragan Hiawatha H 1/L 1 11 7:43.34
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4 x 100 (400 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Hammes, Natalie

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 4 1 53.35 10
Hermesch, Ellie
Dalinghaus, Cami
Rottinghaus, Julie

2nd

Larson, Lexie

Holton [A] H 1/L 5 2 53.81 8
Schlodder, Abigail
Shupe, Lauren
Dodd, Tiara

3rd

Frye, Dahlia

Marysville [A] H 1/L 6 3 54.01 6
Spicer, Ava
Schoenberger, Elle
Kramer, Shea

4th

Whittaker, Abby

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 3 4 55.44 4
Schultejans, Sama...
Wasinger, Bayley
Menold, Krysta

5th

Karn, Madison

Riverside [A] H 1/L 2 5 56.86 2
Cooper, Bayleigh
Kirby, TySaun
Baldwin, Karmen

6th

Chartier, Piper

Horton [A] H 1/L 7 6 59.72 1
Jelks, Tori
Keo, Ashtyn
Hutfles, Carly

400 M Dash Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st O’Neil, Brynn Marysville H 2/L 4 1 1:01.79 10
2nd Nordhus, Hailey Nemaha Central H 2/L 5 2 1:04.44 8
3rd Kramer, Tatum Centralia H 2/L 6 3 1:05.03 6
4th Morton, Dani Hiawatha H 2/L 3 4 1:06.66 4
5th Stanley, Mackenzie Auburn H 2/L 2 5 1:07.64 2
6th Bear, Ansley Holton H 1/L 4 1 1:08.81 1
7th Baumgartner, Olivia Sabetha H 1/L 3 2 1:11.65
8th Schultejans, Sama... Sabetha H 1/L 5 3 1:13.58
9th Peltzer, Maria Maur Hill-Mount H 2/L 1 6 1:14.25

10th Hyde, Emma Auburn H 2/L 8 7 1:15.15
11th Clayton, Dakota Auburn H 1/L 6 4 1:16.05
12th Pol, Angelica Holton H 1/L 7 5 1:16.16
13th Peterson, Trista Nemaha Central H 1/L 1 6 1:27.71

Horned Eagle, Shi... Horton H 1/L 2
Begley, Scarlett Maur Hill-Mount H 2/L 7
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300 M Hurdles Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Lierz, Darcy Hiawatha H 2/L 4 1 49.81 10
2nd Dodd, Tiara Holton H 2/L 5 2 50.16 8
3rd Honeyman, Cali Nemaha Central H 2/L 3 3 52.76 6
4th Larson, Lexie Holton H 2/L 6 4 54.69 4
5th Thomas, Alivia Auburn H 1/L 5 1 54.86 2
6th Hammes, Natalie Nemaha Central H 1/L 6 2 55.84 1
7th Whittaker, Abby Sabetha H 2/L 2 5 56.28
8th Frye, Dahlia Marysville H 1/L 3 3 56.91
9th Harries, Afton Marysville H 1/L 4 4 59.03

10th Lundy, Brooklyn Auburn H 1/L 2 5 1:01.47

800 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st O’Neil, Brynn Marysville H 1/L 4 1 2:33.46 10
2nd Lukert, Mary Sabetha H 1/L 4 2 2:36.61 8
3rd Thompson, Cora Centralia H 1/L 3 3 2:40.97 6
4th Hageman, Maizie Hiawatha H 1/L 5 4 2:43.74 4
5th Lott, Bella Marysville H 1/L 6 5 2:48.23 2
6th Thomas, Aleah Auburn H 1/L 5 6 2:51.55 1
7th Macke, Jade Nemaha Central H 1/L 2 7 2:51.76
8th Metzger, Laura Sabetha H 1/L 2 8 2:52.58
9th Allen, Aaralynn Holton H 1/L 6 9 2:53.49

10th Baldwin, Karmen Riverside H 1/L 3 10 3:03.45
11th Kemnitz, Cosette Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 8 11 3:05.40
12th Trotter, Clare Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 1 12 3:11.32

200 M Dash Prelim Heats

Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time

1 Morton, Dani Hiawatha H 1/L 5 1 27.61
2 Begley, Scarlett Maur Hill-Mount H 2/L 4 1 27.67
3 Stanley, Mackenzie Auburn H 3/L 4 1 28.11
4 Rottinghaus, Julie Nemaha Central H 2/L 5 2 28.42
5 Spicer, Ava Marysville H 3/L 3 2 28.75
6 McGrew, Natalie Kickapoo Nation H 3/L 5 3 29.08
7 Wasinger, Bayley Sabetha H 1/L 6 2 29.22
8 Glathar, Jaidyn Auburn H 2/L 3 3 29.40
9 Schlodder, Abigail Holton H 1/L 4 3 29.42

10 Karn, Madison Riverside H 3/L 2 4 30.09
11 Horr, Emily Holton H 1/L 3 4 30.84
12 Scoby, Isabelle Sabetha H 1/L 2 5 31.42
13 Thomas, Aleah Auburn H 3/L 7 5 31.65
14 Allen, Emberlee Holton H 2/L 6 4 32.63
15 Kirby, TySaun Riverside H 2/L 7 5 32.92
16 Jelks, Tori Horton H 2/L 2
17 Wilson, Jaylen Riverside H 3/L 6
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200 M Dash Final Heat

Place Athlete School Lane Time Points

1st Stanley, Mackenzie Auburn Lane 3 28.01 10
2nd Rottinghaus, Julie Nemaha Central Lane 6 28.45 8
3rd Morton, Dani Hiawatha Lane 4 28.73 6
4th Glathar, Jaidyn Auburn Lane 8 29.36 4
5th Spicer, Ava Marysville Lane 2 29.37 2
6th Wasinger, Bayley Sabetha Lane 7 29.44 1
7th McGrew, Natalie Kickapoo Nation Lane 1 29.51

Begley, Scarlett Maur Hill-Mount Lane 5

3200 M Run Finals

Place Athlete School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st Bowles, Lauren Sabetha H 1/L 5 1 14:15.47 10
2nd Allen, Morgan Centralia H 1/L 5 2 15:01.87 8
3rd Talley, Meleah Centralia H 1/L 6 3 15:02.31 6
4th Kemnitz, Cosette Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 2 4 15:27.90 4
5th Ruch, Lexys Hiawatha H 1/L 8 5 16:51.00 2

Goombi, Sophia Holton H 1/L 1
Black, Bella Maur Hill-Mount H 1/L 3
Selley, Grace Holton H 1/L 7

4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Larkin, Ella

Nemaha Centr... H 1/L 4 1 4:24.35 10
Honeyman, Cali
Mosteller, Maddy
Nordhus, Hailey

2nd

Kramer, Shea

Marysville [A] H 1/L 3 2 4:24.55 8
Lott, Bella
Holle, Claire
O’Neil, Brynn

3rd

Whittaker, Abby

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 6 3 4:35.28 6
Wasinger, Bayley
Menold, Krysta
Lukert, Mary

4th

Hyde, Emma

Auburn [A] H 1/L 2 4 4:49.06 4
Thomas, Alivia
Thomas, Aleah
Stanley, Mackenzie

5th

Allen, Emberlee

Holton [A] H 1/L 7 5 4:56.38 2
Marten, Mara
Bear, Ansley
Allen, Aaralynn
Chartier, Piper

Horton [A] H 1/L 1
Jelks, Tori
Hutfles, Carly
Horned Eagle, Shi...
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4 x 400 (1600 M) Relay Finals (Continued...)

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

Morton, Dani

Hiawatha [A] H 1/L 5
Hageman, Maizie
Lierz, Darcy
Nelson, Kenzie

Long Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Becker, Raegan Centralia Flight 1 17’-9 1/2" 10
2nd Honeyman, Cali Nemaha Central Flight 1 16’-5" 8
3rd Shupe, Lauren Holton Flight 1 16’-3" 6
4th Holle, Claire Marysville Flight 1 16’-1 3/4" 4
5th Roesch, Kacy Marysville Flight 1 15’-8 3/4" 2
6th Sloop, Makenna Nemaha Central Flight 1 15’-4 1/2" 1
7th McGrew, Natalie Kickapoo Nation Flight 1 14’-10 1/4"
8th Harries, Afton Marysville Flight 1 14’-9"
9th Juhl, Sophie Riverside Flight 1 14’-8"

10th Hyde, Emma Auburn Flight 1 14’-7 1/4"
11th Cooper, Bayleigh Riverside Flight 1 14’-7"
12th Horr, Emily Holton Flight 1 14’-0 3/4"
13th Chartier, Piper Horton Flight 1 13’-3 3/4"

14th** Boller, Amayah Horton Flight 1 13’-3 1/2"
14th** Hann, Finley Sabetha Flight 1 13’-3 1/2"
16th Pol, Angelica Holton Flight 1 11’-7 1/4"
17th Peterson, Trista Nemaha Central Flight 1 6’-10"

Hamann, Cammie Auburn Flight 1
Baldwin, Karmen Riverside Flight 1
Matteen, Ella Auburn Flight 1

Shot Put Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Dalinghaus, Cami Nemaha Central Flight 1 37’-11 1/4" 10
2nd Ashcraft, Darcee Holton Flight 1 35’-0 3/4" 8
3rd Sudbeck, Zoey Nemaha Central Flight 1 34’-2" 6
4th Scoby, Halle Sabetha Flight 1 33’-11" 4
5th Deters, Renn Holton Flight 1 32’-6" 2
6th Sperfslage, Kylee Nemaha Central Flight 1 32’-3 1/2" 1
7th Miller, Abigail Holton Flight 1 31’-2"
8th Holle, Claire Marysville Flight 1 30’-11"
9th Vering, Aubree Marysville Flight 1 30’-2"

10th Ingalls, Hailey Marysville Flight 1 30’-0"
11th Bergman, Kyra Centralia Flight 1 29’-5 1/4"
12th Nonnast, Reve Sabetha Flight 1 25’-9 3/4"
13th Williams, Brylie Hiawatha Flight 1 25’-5 1/2"

14th** Schlange, Anna Auburn Flight 1 25’-0 1/2"
14th** Claycamp, Kaitlyn Wetmore Flight 1 25’-0 1/2"
16th Foote, Kaylee Wetmore Flight 1 24’-8 1/2"
17th Horned Eagle, Shi... Horton Flight 1 23’-10 1/2"
18th Thorne, Cora Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 23’-3 1/4"
19th Coady, Hannah Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 22’-11"
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Shot Put Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

20th Arnold, Emily Sabetha Flight 1 22’-6 1/2"
21st Street, Keira Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 21’-8 3/4"
22nd Tincher, Shannon Wetmore Flight 1 20’-11 1/2"
23rd Cera, Makayla Riverside Flight 1 20’-3"

CoversUp, Kara Horton Flight 1

Discus Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Ashcraft, Darcee Holton Flight 1 120’-3" 10
2nd Dalinghaus, Cami Nemaha Central Flight 1 119’-3" 8
3rd Scoby, Halle Sabetha Flight 1 102’-5" 6
4th Vering, Aubree Marysville Flight 1 100’-7" 4
5th Larison, Lora Holton Flight 1 99’-9" 2
6th Larkin, Ella Nemaha Central Flight 1 98’-7" 1
7th Schuster, Elizabeth Holton Flight 1 97’-11"
8th Foote, Kaylee Wetmore Flight 1 82’-8"
9th Mason, Maya Marysville Flight 1 79’-5"

10th Chartier, Piper Horton Flight 1 77’-3"
11th Bergman, Kyra Centralia Flight 1 75’-4 1/2"
12th Ingalls, Hailey Marysville Flight 1 73’-6 1/2"
13th Thorne, Cora Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 69’-2"
14th Street, Keira Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 68’-10 1/2"
15th Grimes, Mya Sabetha Flight 1 68’-7"
16th Hutfles, Carly Horton Flight 1 68’-5"
17th Goodman, Laura Sabetha Flight 1 57’-5"
18th Schlange, Anna Auburn Flight 1 53’-2"
19th Hedrick, Bella Hiawatha Flight 1 52’-2"
20th Wilson, Jaylen Riverside Flight 1 51’-11"
21st Williams, Brylie Hiawatha Flight 1 50’-1"
22nd Tincher, Shannon Wetmore Flight 1 46’-7"
23rd Cera, Makayla Riverside Flight 1 45’-4"
24th Cooper, Bayleigh Riverside Flight 1 40’-2"

Claycamp, Kaitlyn Wetmore Flight 1
Sudbeck, Zoey Nemaha Central Flight 1

Triple Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Roesch, Kacy Marysville Flight 1 34’-9" 10
2nd O’Neil, Brynn Marysville Flight 1 33’-5" 8
3rd Harries, Afton Marysville Flight 1 33’-4 1/2" 6
4th Rottinghaus, Julie Nemaha Central Flight 1 32’-9" 4
5th Hermesch, Ellie Nemaha Central Flight 1 31’-8" 2
6th Horr, Emily Holton Flight 1 31’-0" 1
7th Cooper, Bayleigh Riverside Flight 1 29’-0 1/2"
8th Tanking, Lili Holton Flight 1 28’-6"
9th Hann, Finley Sabetha Flight 1 28’-2"
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Triple Jump Finals (Continued...)

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

10th Boller, Amayah Horton Flight 1 26’-2 1/2"
Hamann, Cammie Auburn Flight 1
Matteen, Ella Auburn Flight 1
Juhl, Sophie Riverside Flight 1

Javelin Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Distance Points

1st Stallbaumer, Hillary Nemaha Central Flight 1 110’-5" 10
2nd Schoenberger, Elle Marysville Flight 1 108’-0" 8
3rd Macke, Jade Nemaha Central Flight 1 105’-8" 6
4th Lott, Bella Marysville Flight 1 100’-10" 4
5th Broxterman, Marissa Centralia Flight 1 91’-1" 2
6th Keo, Ashtyn Horton Flight 1 90’-11" 1
7th Sperfslage, Kylee Nemaha Central Flight 1 88’-10"
8th Goodman, Laura Sabetha Flight 1 87’-2"
9th Larson, Karis Wetmore Flight 1 86’-1"

10th Deters, Renn Holton Flight 1 82’-10"
11th Thompson, Cora Centralia Flight 1 82’-2"
12th Vering, Aubree Marysville Flight 1 81’-11"
13th Schuster, Elizabeth Holton Flight 1 80’-4"
14th Hutfles, Carly Horton Flight 1 80’-2"
15th Grimes, Mya Sabetha Flight 1 78’-5"
16th Tanking, Lili Holton Flight 1 71’-5"
17th Nonnast, Reve Sabetha Flight 1 65’-6"
18th Thorne, Cora Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 63’-9"
19th Claycamp, Kaitlyn Wetmore Flight 1 63’-6"
20th Cera, Makayla Riverside Flight 1 55’-5"
21st Wilson, Jaylen Riverside Flight 1 55’-4"

Coady, Hannah Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1

High Jump Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Becker, Raegan Centralia Flight 1 5’-2" 10
2nd Roesch, Kacy Marysville Flight 1 5’-0" 8
3rd* Glathar, Jaidyn Auburn Flight 1 4’-10" 6
4th** Ingalls, Hailey Marysville Flight 1 4’-10" 3
4th** Sloop, Makenna Nemaha Central Flight 1 4’-10" 3
6th Begley, Scarlett Maur Hill-Mount Flight 1 4’-8" 1
7th* Marten, Mara Holton Flight 1 4’-6"
8th* Sloop, Regan Nemaha Central Flight 1 4’-6"

Clayton, Dakota Auburn Flight 1
Hyde, Emma Auburn Flight 1
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Pole Vault Finals

Place Athlete School Flight Height Points

1st Robinson, Piper Holton Flight 1 10’-6" 10
2nd Kramer, Shea Marysville Flight 1 9’-6" 8
3rd Stallbaumer, Hillary Nemaha Central Flight 1 8’-0" 6
4th* Spicer, Ava Marysville Flight 1 7’-6" 4
5th* Antoine, Izzabella Marysville Flight 1 7’-6" 2
6th Page, Briar Holton Flight 1 7’-0" 1
7th* Feldkamp, Feryn Nemaha Central Flight 1 6’-6"
8th* Baumgartner, Olivia Sabetha Flight 1 6’-6"

Haverkamp, Lena Centralia Flight 1

Throwers 4x100 Relay Finals

Place Athletes School Heat/Lane Heat Place Time Points

1st

Nonnast, Reve

Sabetha [A] H 1/L 4 1 1:03.37 10
Goodman, Laura
Grimes, Mya
Scoby, Halle

2nd

Tincher, Shannon

Wetmore [A] H 1/L 3 2 1:24.16 8
Larson, Karis
Foote, Kaylee
Claycamp, Kaitlyn
Schuster, Elizabeth

Holton [A] H 1/L 5
Ashcraft, Darcee
Miller, Abigail
Deters, Renn
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